
 

 

 

 

 
  
 

 

 

 
  
 
 
 
  

Hot Dog Corrals 
Models: 
HDC-21, HDC-21A, HDC-30A, 
HDC-35A, HDC-50A 

HDC-20 

HDC-35A 

HDC-50A 

Roundup® Hot Dog Corrals are 
a unique and innovative way to 
grill hot dogs. The hot dogs are 
placed in a corral that moves up 
and down over a heated flat grill 
surface. 
The Roundup Hot Dog Corral will 
accomodate most any size hot 
dog. As the hot dogs turn they roll 
in their own juices producing a sef 
basting hot dog that sears in all of 
the natural flavor. 

Features: 

Accomodates Most Sizes of 
Hot Dogs 

Cleans Easily 

Sizes to Meet Your Needs 

Precise Temperature 
Controlling Thermostats to 
Maintain Grill Temperature 
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Hot Dog Corral
 

Electrical Ratings 

Dimensions 

Electrical Cord & Plug Configurations 

NEMA-5-15P 

15 Amp, 120 VAC 

CEE 7/7 Schuko 

16 Amp, 250 VAC 

BS-1363 

13 Amp, 250 VAC 

Commercial Cord 

A B 

C 

Manufacturing No. Model Width (A)) Depth (B) Height (C) Shipping Weight 

9300300 120V 
9300302 230V 
9300306 120V 
9300308 230V 

HDC-20 

HDC-20RC 
(Thermostat located 
in back of unit) 

18-3/4” 
(476 mm) 

21” 
(533 mm) 

8-1/2” 
(216 mm) 

45 Lbs. 
(20 Kg) 

9300320 120V 
9300322 230V 

HDC-21A 22-7/8” 
(581 mm) 

15-1/4” 
(387 mm) 

7-1/4” 
(184 mm) 

38 Lbs. 
(17.2 Kg) 

9300330 120V 
9300332 230V 

HDC-30A 22-7/8” 
(581 mm) 

20-5/8” 
(524 mm) 

7-1/4” 
(184 mm) 

48 Lbs. 
(21.2 Kg) 

9300340 120V 
9300342 230V 

HDC-35A 33-3/8” 
(848 mm) 

15-1/4” 
(387 mm) 

7-1/4” 
(184 mm) 

54 Lbs. 
(24.5 Kg) 

9300350 120V 
9300352 230V 

HDC-50A 33-3/8” 
(848 mm) 

20-5/8” 
(524 mm) 

7-1/4” 
(184 mm) 

70 Lbs. 
(31.75 Kg) 

Model VAC Watts Amps Hz 

HDC-20 
120 
230 

1000 
1000 

8.3 
4.3 

50/60 
50/60 

HDC-21A 
120 
230 

1000 
1250 

8.3 
5.4 

50/60 
50/60 

HDC-30A 
120 
230 

1500 
1500 

12.5 
7.6 

50/60 
50/60 

HDC-35A 
120 
230 

1500 
1750 

12.5 
7.6 

50/60 
50/60 

HDC-50A 
120 
230 

1500 
1750 

12.5 
7.6 

50/60 
50/60 
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